

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 06-0794 Version: 1 Name: East Bay Municipal Utility District -Agreement

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/26/2006 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

Title: Subject: East Bay Municipal Utility District -Agreement

From: Finance and Management Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Negotiate And Execute A License Agreement With East Bay Municipal Utility District ("EBMUD") For The Amount Of Zero Dollar ("\$0") For The Purpose Of Permitting The City To Place A Public Safety Radio Tower, Portable

Structure And Associated Equipment At The Gwin Reservoir Site, Located Off Grizzly Peak Boulevard

Near Marlborough Terrace

Sponsors: Finance Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 80210 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/17/2006	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass
9/28/2006	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: East Bay Municipal Utility District -Agreement

From: Finance and Management Agency

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Negotiate And Execute A License Agreement With East Bay Municipal Utility District ("EBMUD") For The Amount Of Zero Dollar ("\$0") For The Purpose Of Permitting The City To Place A Public Safety Radio Tower, Portable Structure And Associated Equipment At The Gwin Reservoir Site, Located Off Grizzly Peak Boulevard Near Marlborough Terrace

J